02-01
'11-01
'08-01
'15-02
'11-02

99-01
13-01
102-01
02-02
'03-01
04-01
01-01
13-02
01-01

99-02
104-01
110-01
02-02
)01-01
14-01
12-01
05-01
'16-02
109-01
01-01
'14-02
01-03
02-01
08-01
'03-02
'06-01
07-01
'03-03
04-01

Joan Andrews 211-01
Jay Arntson 717-01
Rafaela Baker 802-02
Nichole Barta 707-02
Alicia Batice 99-03
Bob Becker 701-01
August Benassi 402-02
Jenny Corum Bil Q&0
Tyler Billman  202-01
Francesca Bishop08-02
Justin Blacklock 712-02
David Bowers 208-02
Allison Bowman 206-02
Alex Brehm 203-01
Kelly Bressanelli 105-01
Shawn Briscoe 305-02
Patrick Carberry 306-01
Daren Carpenter710-01
Chase Cashion 99-04
Vlada Casteel 99-05
Ralph Castellanog02-02
Sarah Contreras711-04
Shaw Davari 207-01
Krishna Desai  111-02
Justin Dougherty715-03
Kyle Duffy 106-02
Scott Elliott 704-01
Bonnie Ellis 403-01
Mike Epley 201-02
Joseph Evans 709-02
Joe Faina 101-02
Bonnie Gabel 710-02
Ashley Graham 714-03
Joshua Green 401-02

Judge Duty List

Friday 04/12/19

Ryan Guy 704-02
David Hale 716-05
Amy Hileman 99-06
Dewi Hokett 405-03
Fallon Hopper 206-03
Patricia Hughes 209-02
Jeannie Hunt  108-03
Sasan Kasravi 107-02
Natalie Kellner  99-07
Tyler Kline 401-03
Jared Kubicka-M2iet-02
Alexis Litzky 109-03
Blake Longfellow713-04
Daniel Lopez  501-02
Bill Lucio 404-02
Beth MacDonald 108-04
Floyd McConnell702-03
Jasmine McLeod701-02
Erik Miller 104-02
Scarlett Miller  705-01
Nidsa Mouritsen 706-02
Stephanie Mu  303-01
Douglas Mungin 801-02
David Nadolski 716-06
William Neesen 707-04
Junior Ocasio 207-02
Dave Odasso  105-02
Andy Orr 710-03
Kelsey Paiz 712-03
Justin Perkins  109-04
Amanda Pettigre13-05
Thuy Pham 99-08
Hillary Phillips

Tyler Pierce

Scott Plambek
Sherana Polk
Miguel Porfirio
Erika Portillo
Reed Ramsey
Salim Razawi
David Rosnovjak
Sarah Metivier Schadt
Shanna Schultz
Erin Shadrick
Taureanna Shimp
Kacy Stevens
Neal Stewart
Tyler Stewart
Kiefer Storrer
Josh Sunderbruch
Sean Thai

Grant Tovmasian
Dana Trunnell
Roxanne Tuscany
Arthur Valenzuela
Jeani Vermillion
Trent Webb

Nate Wensko
Brandan Whearty
Janene Whitesell
Brit Williams
Roger Willis
Melinda Womack
Brandon Wood
Jim Wyman
Jacqueline Yu
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